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CONTACT US
Campus Police
(941) 487-4210
police@ncf.edu

Center for Career Engagement and Opportunity
(941) 487-5002
ceo@ncf.edu

Communications and Marketing
(941) 487-4157
communications@ncf.edu

Counseling & Wellness Center
(941) 487-4254
wellness@ncf.edu

Department of Enrollment Management

• Admissions
(941) 487-5000 ext. 1
admissions@ncf.edu

• Financial Aid
(941) 487-5000 ext. 2
ncfinaid@ncf.edu

• Records and Registration
(941) 487-4230
records@ncf.edu

Division of Humanities
(941) 487-4360
humanities@ncf.edu

Division of Natural Sciences
(941) 487-4370
naturalsciences@ncf.edu

Division of Social Sciences
(941) 487-4380
socialsciences@ncf.edu

Environmental Studies Program
(941) 487-4365
environmentalstudies@ncf.edu

Events and Conferences
(941) 487-4888
events@ncf.edu

Facility Rentals
(941) 487-4491
css@ncf.edu

Finance and Administration
(941) 487-4444
ckinsley@ncf.edu

Finance Office
(941) 487-4625
finance@ncf.edu

General Counsel
(941) 487-4877

generalcounsel@ncf.edu

Harry Sudakoff Center
(941) 487-4491
css@ncf.edu

Housing and Residential Life
(941) 487-4259
housing-reslife@ncf.edu

Human Resources
(941) 487-5020
hr@ncf.edu

Information Technology
(941) 487-4350
it@ncf.edu

Institutional Research and Assessment
(941) 487-4601
ira@ncf.edu

Jane Bancroft Cook Library
(941) 487-4305
library@ncf.edu

Mildred Sainer Music and Arts Pavilion
(941) 487-4491
css@ncf.edu

New College Alumni Association
(941) 487-4900
ncalum@ncf.edu

New College Foundation
(941) 487-4800
foundation@ncf.edu

New College Library Association
(941) 487-4600
ncla@ncf.edu

New College Student Alliance
(941) 487-4267
ncsa@ncf.edu

Parking Services
(941) 487-4626
parking@ncf.edu

Physical Plant & Maintenance
(941) 487-4240
physicalplant@ncf.edu

President's Office
(941) 487-4100
president@ncf.edu

Provost's Office
(941) 487-4200
provost@ncf.edu

Pritzker Marine Biology Research Lab
(941) 487-4453
pritzker@ncf.edu

mailto:police@ncf.edu
mailto:ceo@ncf.edu
mailto:communications@ncf.edu
mailto:wellness@ncf.edu
mailto:admissions@ncf.edu
mailto:ncfinaid@ncf.edu
mailto:records@ncf.edu
mailto:humanities@ncf.edu
mailto:naturalsciences@ncf.edu
mailto:socialsciences@ncf.edu
mailto:environmentalstudies@ncf.edu
mailto:events@ncf.edu
mailto:css@ncf.edu
mailto:ckinsley@ncf.edu
mailto:finance@ncf.edu
mailto:generalcounsel@ncf.edu
mailto:css@ncf.edu
mailto:housing-reslife@ncf.edu
mailto:hr@ncf.edu
mailto:it@ncf.edu
mailto:ira@ncf.edu
mailto:library@ncf.edu
mailto:css@ncf.edu
mailto:ncalum@ncf.edu
mailto:foundation@ncf.edu
mailto:ncla@ncf.edu
mailto:ncsa@ncf.edu
mailto:parking@ncf.edu
mailto:physicalplant@ncf.edu
mailto:president@ncf.edu
mailto:provost@ncf.edu
mailto:pritzker@ncf.edu


2  Contact Us

Procurement Services
(941) 487-4570
procurement@ncf.edu

Research Programs and Services
(941) 487-4649
orps@ncf.edu / irb@ncf.edu

Student Affairs
(941) 487-4259
studentaffairs@ncf.edu
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